
Inter-Sports House Competition Spring Term 2019-2020 FOOTBALL Year 5 & 6 & HOOPBALL YEAR 3 & 4 

Date House 

Tuesday 14th January  3 & 4 Fleming (Skills) 

Thursday 16th January  5 & 6 Fleming (skills) 

Tuesday 21st   January  3 & 4 Nightingale (skills) 

Thursday 23rd  January  5 & 6 Nightingale(skills) 

Tuesday 28th January  3 & 4 Wesley (skills) 

Thursday 30th January  5 & 6 Wesley (skills) 

Tuesday 4th February 3 & 4 Faraday (skills) 

Thursday 6th February 5 & 6 Faraday (skills) 

Tuesday 11th February 3 & 4 Fleming v Nightingale 

Thursday 13th February 5 & 6 Fleming v Nightingale 

Half Term 

Tuesday 25th February  3 & 4 Wesley v Faraday 

Thursday 27th  February  5 & 6 Wesley v Faraday 

Tuesday 3rd  March  3 & 4 Fleming v Faraday 

Thursday 5th  March 5 & 6 Fleming v Faraday 

Tuesday 10th March 3 & 4 Wesley v Nightingale 

Thursday 12th March 5 & 6 Wesley v Nightingale 

Tuesday 17th March 
 EARLY START 12:15PM 

3 & 4 Fleming v Wesley  - EARLY LUNCH 
3 & 4 Nightingale v Faraday – PLAY FIRST 

Thursday 19st  March 
EARLY START 12:15PM 

5 & 6 Fleming v Wesley    - EARLY LUNCH 
5 & 6 Nightingale v Faraday  – PLAY FIRST 

Tuesday 24th March 
EARLY START 12:15PM 

3 & 4 Semi Final 1 (league winner v 4th place) - EARLY LUNCH 
3 & 4 Semi Final 2 (2nd place v 3rd place) – PLAY FIRST 

Thursday 26th March 
EARLY START 12:15PM 

5 & 6 Semi Final 2 (2nd place v 3rd place) - EARLY LUNCH 
5 & 6 Semi Final 1 (league winner v 4th place) – PLAY FIRST 

Tuesday 31st  March 3 & 4 Final (winner of semi-final 1 v winner of semi-final 2)  

Thursday 2nd   April 5 & 6 Final (winner of semi-final 1 v winner of semi-final 2) 

 


